Ferrule fuse links
FWP - 22 x 58 mm, 700 V a.c. / V d.c. (UL), 20 A to 100 A
Specifications
Description
Ferrule style high speed fuse links for the protection of DC common bus, DC drives,
power converters/rectifiers and reduced rated voltage starters. Available with or without
striker.
Technical data

Standards / Agency information
CE, UL Recognised, CSA Component Acceptance for versions without striker only,
CCC certified
Fuse link type Fuse link size Rated voltage
Rated current
(Amps)
I²t (A² Sec)
Watts loss
(W)
Catalogue
numbersPre-arcing
Clearing
at 700 V a.c.
Without striker 22 x 58 mm
(7/8” x 2 9/32”) 700 V a.c./ 700 V d.c. (UL)
20 23 330 5 FWP-20A22F
25 37 530 6 FWP-25A22F
32 55 780 8 FWP-32A22F
40 68 960 12 FWP-40A22F
50 155 2200 12.5 FWP-50A22F
63 280 4000 15 FWP-63A22F
80 550 7800 15 FWP-80A22F
100 1100 15,600 16.5 FWP-100A22F
With striker 22 x 58 mm
(7/8” x 2 9/32”) 700 V a.c./ 700 V d.c. (UL)
20 19 260 5 FWP-20A22FI
25 34 410 6 FWP-25A22FI
32 53.5 605 8 FWP-32A22FI
40 68 750 9 FWP-40A22FI
50 135 1600 9.5 FWP-50A22FI
63 280 3080 11 FWP-63A22FI
80 600 6600 13.5 FWP-80A22FI
100 1100 12,500 16 FWP-100A22FI
Data sheets: 720026, 5781723
58.0
(2.283")
15.0